Suhrnna sprava o zdkazkach s nizkymi hodnotami §117 ods.6 Zadkona 343/2015

Mesiac

Februar

Marec

April

Ma3j

Jun

Jul

August
November

December

Dodavatel

Galarmtech s.r.o. KoSice
Graphics studio Kosice
OON Design Kosice
Cardinal s.r.o. Zilina
Interiér Invest s.r.o. KoSice
Multiboss KoSice

Graphics studio Kosice
Graphics studio Kosice
IZOLAprojekt s.r.o. Kosice
Ci¢o-Stav Kosice

Graphics studio KoSice
IZOLAprojekt s.r.o. KoSice
MITRU s.r.0. V/Toplou
SYSTEM-IS s.r.o. B.Bystrica

ABCreative s.r.o. Kosice

. 2023

Predmet zakazky
EPS

Tlag SVC

Energeticky certifikat
Garnize

Koberce

Callnenie stoliciek
Ucebny material
Ucebny material
Projekt zateplenia strechy
Maliarske prace
Ucéebny material
Zateplenie strechy
Jednol6zkové postele
Dochadzkovy systém

Videokonferencny systém

Hodnota bez DPH
3.337,52 Eur
3.102,- Eur
2.700,- Eur
1.736,50 Eur
2.244,67 Eur
3.915,- Eur
1.840,- Eur

1.335,- Eur
1.335,- Eur
12.576,63 Eur
2.006,- Eur
27.792,39 Eur
9.600,- Eur
1.374,25 Eur

16.604,- Eur



